Account #
930005776
930005757
930005778
930005759
930005768
930005773
930005752
930005775
930005751
930005766
930005747
930005781
930005748
930005762
930005764
930005756
930005758
930005755
930005769
930005738
930005777
930005782

AK'S DONUTS

ARCHER FIREARMS TRAINING
ARGONAUT CALIFORNIALLC
BENEVIV

BPF INTERNATIONAL SERVICES
BZBEE INTERNATIONAL INC
DEMONI GIFTS

DIAMOND PRECISION PRODUCTS
HERITAGE HIKING CLUB

MARTINII APPLIANCE REPAIR
MOJOEM

MOSQUITO SQUAD OF ORANGE COUNTY
MUNSON, EISEMAN & GIANGRANDE, LLP
MUSTACHE MIKES ITALIAN ICE

OAK TREE SPEECH AND LANGUAGE
PREMIER GRAPPLING
PRESTIGIOUS PRINTING

SABBATH RACING

THE BRUERY

TIMELY TRANSACTIONS

TRAVIS DEROSE

VOLTA CHARGING, LLC

Expiration date
12/31/2021
12/31/2021
12/31/2021
12/31/2021
12/31/2021
12/31/2021
12/31/2021
12/31/2021
12/31/2021
12/31/2021
12/31/2021
12/31/2021
6/30/2021
12/31/2021
6/30/2021
12/31/2021
12/31/2021
12/31/2021
12/31/2021
6/30/2021
12/31/2021
12/31/2021

Bus address

736 W CHAPMAN AVE

881 CAREW DR

650 N ROSE DR # 467

201 E CHAPMAN AVE # 72A
219 S BRADFORD AVE

177 W ORANGETHORPE AVE
2101 BELFORD AVE

1940 PETRA LN UNIT A

1421 SAMP LN

1013 AVENIDA DE PIO PICO
2319 NAVAJO AVE

1837 NIXON AVE

377 E CHAPMAN AVE SUITE 108
1837 E ORANGETHORPE AVE
1831 GEETING PL

1146 E YORBA LINDA BLVD
1540 SHERWOOD VILLAGE CIR
457 INDUSTRIAL WAY

190 E CROWTHER AVE UNIT A
250 S ROSE DR SPACE 20
846 CARINA AVE

104 E YORBA LINDA BLVD

Bus City, State

PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5703
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-4269
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-7513
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-4635
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5655
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6922
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-1908
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6750
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-8409
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-7102
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-1531
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-7446
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5037
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5494
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-2603
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3828
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3103
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6321
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5649
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5328
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-1703
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3327

License status

Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active

Phone number
(714)883-9313
(323) 364-2362

(323) 364-8208
(949) 394-8474
(310) 386-8580
(714) 423-6700
(714) 961-0165
(714) 928-8473
(562) 374-6438
(949) 390-3188
(714) 906-8591
(714) 449-9909
(714) 983-7533
(714) 262-0942
(562) 328-8329
(714) 524-9532
(424)306-9468
(714) 996-6258
(949) 310-1337
(714) 328-9699
(888) 264-2208



