

Account #	DBA	Expiration date	Bus address	Bus City, State	License status	Phone number
930005776	AK'S DONUTS	12/31/2021	736 W CHAPMAN AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5703	Active	(714) 883-9313
930005757	ARCHER FIREARMS TRAINING	12/31/2021	881 CAREW DR	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-4269	Active	(323) 364-2362
930005778	ARGONAUT CALIFORNIA LLC	12/31/2021	650 N ROSE DR # 467	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-7513	Active	
930005759	BENEVIV	12/31/2021	201 E CHAPMAN AVE # 72A	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-4635	Active	(323) 364-8208
930005768	BPF INTERNATIONAL SERVICES	12/31/2021	219 S BRADFORD AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5655	Active	(949) 394-8474
930005773	BZBEE INTERNATIONAL INC	12/31/2021	177 W ORANGETHORPE AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6922	Active	(310) 386-8580
930005752	DEMONI GIFTS	12/31/2021	2101 BELFORD AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-1908	Active	(714) 423-6700
930005775	DIAMOND PRECISION PRODUCTS	12/31/2021	1940 PETRA LN UNIT A	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6750	Active	(714) 961-0165
930005751	HERITAGE HIKING CLUB	12/31/2021	1421 SAMP LN	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-8409	Active	(714) 928-8473
930005766	MARTINII APPLIANCE REPAIR	12/31/2021	1013 AVENIDA DE PIO PICO	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-7102	Active	(562) 374-6438
930005747	MOJOEM	12/31/2021	2319 NAVAJO AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-1531	Active	(949) 390-3188
930005781	MOSQUITO SQUAD OF ORANGE COUNTY	12/31/2021	1837 NIXON AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-7446	Active	(714) 906-8591
930005748	MUNSON, EISEMAN & GIANGRANDE, LLP	6/30/2021	377 E CHAPMAN AVE SUITE 108	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5037	Active	(714) 449-9909
930005762	MUSTACHE MIKES ITALIAN ICE	12/31/2021	1837 E ORANGETHORPE AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5494	Active	(714) 983-7533
930005764	OAK TREE SPEECH AND LANGUAGE	6/30/2021	1831 GEETING PL	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-2603	Active	(714) 262-0942
930005756	PREMIER GRAPPLING	12/31/2021	1146 E YORBA LINDA BLVD	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3828	Active	(562) 328-8329
930005758	PRESTIGIOUS PRINTING	12/31/2021	1540 SHERWOOD VILLAGE CIR	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3103	Active	(714) 524-9532
930005755	SABBATH RACING	12/31/2021	457 INDUSTRIAL WAY	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6321	Active	(424) 306-9468
930005769	THE BRUERY	12/31/2021	190 E CROWTHER AVE UNIT A	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5649	Active	(714) 996-6258
930005738	TIMELY TRANSACTIONS	6/30/2021	250 S ROSE DR SPACE 20	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5328	Active	(949) 310-1337
930005777	TRAVIS DEROSE	12/31/2021	846 CARINA AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-1703	Active	(714) 328-9699
930005782	VOLTA CHARGING, LLC	12/31/2021	104 E YORBA LINDA BLVD	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3327	Active	(888) 264-2208